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Parents & children 

together 

 

Open meeting space for Ukrainians 

Meet, talk, support and get to know our Family Education Center. Here we offer the 

opportunity to meet in relaxed atmosphere with tea and coffee. While your children 

play together, volunteers are available to help for example fill in forms, learn German, 

support with homework and so on.  

Free of charge 

Tuesday 18.10.2022, 4 p.m.- 5.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 25.10.2022, 4 p.m.- 5.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 01.11.2022, 4 p.m.- 5.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 08.11.2022, 4 p.m.- 5.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 15.11.2022, 4 p.m.- 5.30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday 22.11.2022, 4 p.m.- 5.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 29.11.2022, 4 p.m.- 5.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 06.12.2022, 4 p.m.- 5.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 13.12.2022, 4 p.m.- 5.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 20.12.2022, 4 p.m.- 5.30 p.m.  

In addition to the open meeting space, the family education offers a variety of courses 

around pregnancy, birth, children and family. Please feel free to inform yourself on 

our website. We are looking forward to meeting you! 


